Ethno World Auction

Tuesday March 22th 2011 at 6 p.m.
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Lot # 401
Inuit carved ivory and soapstone "Hunter in
Kayak"-David Kasudliuk, Port Harrison,l.6 3/4".

$250 - $500

Lot # 402
North West coast native carved goat horn spoon,
length 6 1/2 in.

$300 - $500
Pre-Columbian Art pottery figured bowl.
$25 - $50

Lot # 404
Inuit coral basket with carved soapstone Tarmagin
finial from Port Harrison.

$125 - $175

Lot # 405
North West Coast carved and painted cedar
standing figure, length 13 1/2 inches.

$400 - $500
&

ot # 406

Inuit coil basket with carved soapstone "Otter"
finial, Port Harrison.

$100 - $150
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Lot # 407
Nuu-chah-nulth large woven covered bottle
decorated with whale hunters & birds,ht.11 in.
$700 - $900

Lot # 408
Japanese china blossom and bird decorated
umbrella holder.
$50 - $75

Lot # 409
N.W.C. Native large carved & painted model totem
signed Willie George, height 42 inches.
$300 - $500

African carved figure of a seated man.

$25 - $50
African large hide drum.
$50 - $75
Kilim
$100 - $150

Lot # 413
Inuit cloth female doll with wooden head, length 18
inches, circa 1962.
$50 - $75

Lot#4l4
Inuit cloth male doll with wooden head, length 18
in., c.1962.
$50 - $75
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Chinese carved hardwood armchair with mother of
pearl inlay.
$100 - $150
Nuu-chah-nulth woven basket, diameter 3 1/2 in.
$50 - $100

Lot # 417
Nuu-chah-nulth circular covered basket, diameter
2 3/8in.

$75 - $125
Two North West Coast Native designed painted
wooden rattles.
$20 - $30

Lot # 419
Whale's tooth with narwhal and walrus scrimshaw
decoration.

$75 - $125

Lot # 420
Carved bone scrimshaw decorated handle
decorated with figures and symbols, length 4
3/4in.
$100 - $150
African carved wooden pipe.
$15 - $30

e

Lot . 42 '
Inuit carved soapstone figure of a bird.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 423
Inuit soapstone carving, "Walrus", Port Harrison.
$50 - $75
Small Inuit soapstone carving.
$20 - $30

Inuit carved soapstone figure group of birds on
rocks.
$50 - $75
Inuit soapstone carving of a dog with head in the
air.
$50 - $100

Lof#427
Inuit soapstone carving of a ptarmigan signed with
disc num.E9- 1593-Josephie Aculiak.

$75 - $150

Lot # 428
Carved bone and iron harpoon tip, length 3 inches.
$100 - $150

Lot # 429
Carved bone and iron harpoon tip, length 5 inches.
$100 - $150

Lot # 430
Inuit soapstone carving, "Artic Fox caught in Trap".
$50 - $75
Cedar covered box.
$30 - $60
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i ﬁo’t # 432
North West Coast bark bailer.
$20 - $30

Lot # 433

Argillite small totem, signed.

$250 - $500
Carved and painted bowl with North West Coast
Native design.

$25 - $50

Haida carved and painted yellow cedar bowl,
"Eagle".

$100 - $150
Lot # 436
Ivory tusk, length 23 3/4 in.
$150 - $300
Lot # 437
Fur trade elbow adz.
$20 - $30
Lot # 438
Inuit coil basket igloo.
$75 - $100

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

Lot #.239
Tara Humara large terra-cotta pot with geometric
design.

$100 - $150
Lot # 440
Tara Humara large terra-cotta pot.
$100 - $150
Australian Aboriginal didgeridoo and cane.
$20 - $30
New Guinea spear.
$15 - $30

Papua New Guinea "Sepik River" style painted
shield, length 51 inches.

$75 - $125
North West Coast Native silk screen print with
raised decoration, "Spawning Salmon".

$50 - $100
Native signed silk screen print, "birth of Eagle".

$30 - $60

Lot#446
Navajo sand painting signed W. Johnson, "The
Whirling Logs".

$50 - $100
Limited edition print signed Cobiness numb.
25/100, 21 1/2"x 19 1/2", "Eagle".

$25 - $50

Pair of limited edition prints signed Cobiness,
"Wood Ducks" and "Sandpiper".
$50 - $75
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Lot # 449
New Guinea style carved wooden shield shaped
story board.

$25 - $50
Lot # 450
19th century metallic thread embroidered panel.
$80 - $100
19th. leather chest with brass decoration.
$50 - $75
Print by Roy Henry Vickers, "Steelhead".
$50 - $100
Lot # 453
Pair of cloisonne chargers, 12" in height.
$100 - $200
Lot # 454
Papa New Guinea Sepik river drum, ht 44",
$75 - $100
Two brass collectors plates.
$40 - $60

Lot # 456
Japanese hand painted two handled vase, 11"
height.

$200 - $300
Japanese cloisonne charger.
$100 - $150
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Satsuma vase.

$50 - $75
Lot # 459
Cloisonne vase.
$50 - $75
African hide drum.
$25 - $50

Lot # 461
Oriental large brass jardiniere, diameter 10 inches.
$30 - $60

Oriental porcelain garden seat decorated with
panda bears, height 18 1/2 in.

$50 - $75
Pair of custom made cushions.
$40 - $60
Polychrome and gilded carved Tang style horse.
$600 - $800

Lot # 465
Pair of Chinese woven horse hair tribal costumes.

$75 - $125
y 1%*\&
Lot # 466
Four cloisonne covered jars.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 467
Cloisonne vase decorated with butterflies, 6" in
height.

$20 - $40
Lot # 468
Cloisonne enamel gilt metal work vase on stand.
$50 - $75

Two Chinese terra-cotta warrior figures, heights 10
& 9inches.

$30 - $50
Chinese porcelain reclining lady.
$30 - $60
Chinese lamp base.
$25 - $50
Lot # 472
Cloisonne covered footed incense burner.
$50 - $75
Lot # 473

Japanese green glazed porcelain vase, signed on
bottom, height 9 3/4 in.
$100 - $300
Lot of Asian brass trays and a brass bowl.
$20 - $30
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Lot # 475
Carved wooden figure of a seated monkey, height
13 1/2in.
$25 - $50
Modern painted internally illuminated Aboriginal-
style lamp.

$40 - $60
Lot # 477
Turkish Yastik rug, 3'6" x 1'10".
$40 - $60
Metal standing Lohan.
$25 - $50

Lot # 479
Pair of gilded statues of Kwan Yin, one seated on
an elephant the other on a lion.

B $250 - $350
Lot#480 ]
Athabaskin moose skin gun sheath.
, $20 - $30
Lot # 481
Athabaskin deer skin gun sheath.
$20 - $30

Pair of Reproduction Chinese figures
$25 - $50
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Lot # 483
Set of four Asian paintings on silk, 24 x 12" each
showing a young lady involved in a task.

$150 - $200
Japanese silk kimono, c. 1920s.
$60 - $80
Oriental small carved chest.
$50 - $75
Framed print of a goose.
$20 - $30

Asian lacquered four panel screen with hardstone
decoration.

$100 - $200
Chinese blue and white jardiniere, 28 1/2" in
height.

$100 - $200
Set of three Oriental vases with dragon figures.
$100 - $150
Lot # 40
Pair of cloisonne vases.
$40 - $60

Lot # 491
Asian hardstone carving of galloping horses on

wooden base.

$50 - $75
Decorative Satsuma bowl.

$50 - $75

&
Lot # 493

Rose Famille ceramic statue.

$25 - $50
Pair of elephant bookends.

$50 - $75
Two carved African figures.

$50 - $75
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Inuit bone knife.
$20 - $30

kil_rot # 497
Pair of blue and white baluster vases in fitted
case.

$50 - $75
Tibetan Buddhist decorated goat head.

$50 - $75
Four Hokusai prints.

$50 - $75

Lot # 500
Limited edition print signed Susan L. Point,
16/101, dated 2008, "Circles in Time V".

$100 - $200

Lot # 501
Limited edition print signed Susan L. Point,
16/101, dated 2008, "Circles in Time VIII".

$100 - $200

Limited edition print signed Stan Greene
numbered 21/100, 18 1/2"x 19 1/2", "Wolf Spirit".
$50 - $100
Carved cedar panel with decoration in relief, 13
1/2 in. x 36 in., "Inuit Outside Scene".
$50 - $75

Lot # 504
Japanese woodblock print, "Figures Crossing
Bridge with Mountains in backgound".

$75 - $150
Carved wooden box with leather inset top.
$25 - $50
Framed African batik signed IPO, "Man with Club".
$25 - $50
Oriental wicker back carrying basket, height 23 in.
$25 - $50
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Framed African batik sighed Lece dated 1982,
"Man Dancing".

$25 - $50
Oriental decorated cabinet.
$50 - $100
Two Saddle bags.
$50 - $100
Oriental carved chest.
$50 - $100

owBg

Lot # 512
Three Chinese carved ivory figures together with
dragon motif vase.
$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 513
Satsuma style incense burner.

$20 - $30

Lot # 514
Turquoise ground cloisonne vase decorated with
cranes.

$20 - $40

Lot # 515
Two Chinese Lotus decorated vases, 6 1/2" in
height.

$30 - $60
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Lot # 516 ‘
Japanese woodblock print, "Herons in Marsh

beside Village".

$50 - $75
e \\«u &
Lot # 517
Pair of Satsuma style plates.
$25 - $50
Two African carved wooden figures.
$20 - $40
Three Satsuma style plates.
$20 - $30
Lot # 520
Cased Mahjong set.
$75 - $150

Lot # 521
Three cloisonne containers and a shallow dish.

$25 - $50
Collection of arrow heads.

$25 - $50
Lot with chopstick rests and chopsticks.

$10 - $20
Two Oriental plates, graduated sizes.

$25 - $35
Japanese terra cotta ground tea set.

$10 - $20
Lot of Native style action figures, etc.

$25 - $50
Covered brass urn.

$25 - $50

Oriental scroll.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 529
Mali "Dogon Tribe" carved wooden figured
covered marriage bowl, length 22 1/2 in.
$100 - $150
Set of twelve Indian painted terra- cotta figures of
household servants.

$100 - $300
Plains Indian Buffalo hide and charm necklace.
$15 - $30
Lot # 532
Two cast iron spurs.
$10 - $15
Plains beaded hide pouch.
$10 - $15
Carved wooden paddle and a wooden spear.
$15 - $30
African toy box with motion figure.
$25 - $50
Lot # 536
Inuit whale bone mask.
$50 - $100
Lot # 537
Haida model wooden totem pole, 16 3/4".
$10 - $15

Inuit soapstone plaque carved on both sides,
signed on bottom with script and number 3-15516.
$75 - $150
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Lot # 539
Japanese woodblock print, "Figures on Path
Below Mountains".

$50 - $75
Three Japanese bird plates.
$15 - $30
Beaded deer skin bracelet arm band.
$100 - $150
Two woven baskets.
$50 - $75
Two birch bark model canoes.
$10 - $20
Pair of Inuit dolls-father with mother and child.
$30 - $60
Carved painted and gilded Indonesian mask.
$20 - $30
Spanish hand painted terra-cotta vessel.
$10 - $15
Assinibione beaded belt.
$10 - $15
Tapa cloth.
$10 - $15
Navajo rug, 5'5" x 3'9".
$300 - $500
Chinese Famille Rose glazed vase.
$50 - $100
Three Chinese vases.
$100 - $200
Hand painted charger.
$75 - $125

Pair of Japanese gilt ceramic dragon decorated
vases, ht: 12". 11 3/4 in.
$25 - $50
Chinese carved hardwood table with glass top and
a set of six stools fitted underneath.
$150 - $300

Lot # 555
Central American unusual large decorated terra-
cotta cathedral w.figures,l.21 1/2"h.24.5"
$100 - $150
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Lot # 556
Oriental blue and white china bowl, diameter 9 1/2
in.
$25 - $50
Oriental carved hardwood figure with silver inlay,
overall height 20 1/2 in.

$75 - $125
Oriental decorated metal pot on a metal trivet.
$20 - $30
African bludgeoning club.
$25 - $50

Two Oriental large wooden carvings of standing
figures with silver inlay,hts.22"&19".

$50 - $75
Japanese jardiniere.

$20 - $30
Chinese carved hardwood sideboard with glass
top.

$200 - $300
Bamboo container from Brunei.
$15 - $30
Large Chinese vase.
$100 - $150

Ltd. ed. print signed Roy Henry Vickers "The
Diver".

$50 - $100
Ltd. ed. print signed Roy Henry Vickers "The
Runner”.

$50 - $100
Ardibil runner.
$50 - $100
Lot # 568
Native beaded necklace.
$25 - $50
Elk antler crib board.
$15 - $30

Lot # 570
Nuu-chah-nulth small woven covered basket,
diameter 2 3/4in.

$30 - $60
Plains beaded hide bag.
$10 - $15
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Beaded hide moccasin.

$10 - $20
Haida killer whale decorated carved wooden
plaque.

$15 - $30
Two Haida model wooden paddles.

$10 - $15
First Nations beaded pin cushion, Fort Langley.

$10 - $15
Haida soap berry spoon.

$10 - $15
Cree beaded panel.

$10 - $15

T
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Lot # 578
Two North West Coast carved and painted

totems,spoon and a miniature paddle.

$50 - $100

Cree stone and wooden pipe.

$10 - $15
Pair of Cree beaded moccasins.

$10 - $20
Cree beaded gauntlets.

$25 - $30
Pair of Oriental bowls and a shallow dish.

$10 - $15

Lot # 583

Central American carved Black diopside figure.

$25 - $50
Asian black lacquered spice cabinet.

$10 - $15
Bone and beaded necklace.

$20 - $30

Chinese glazed floral decorated dishes, Tong-zhi
period.
$100 - $150
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Pair of deer skin and felt beaded moccasins.
$150 - $200

Pair of Inuit "muklukas" and a pair of Inuit mittens.

$25 - $50
Two Haida pottery bowls.

$10 - $15
Small North West Coast "Wild Woman" mask.

$10 - $20
Haida painting on fungus, "Sea Monster".

$10 - $15
Haida painted wooden "Crane" panel.

$10 - $15

North West Coast Native wooden Wasco, "Sea
Wolf".

$10 - $15
Wall mount seal skin cushion.

$10 - $15
Lot of soap berry spoon, letter opener, moccasin.

$10 - $20
Oriental painted scroll.

$30 - $60
Collection of African wooden carvings.

$50 - $75

Oriental circular hardwood carved table with glass
top.

$40 - $60
Kilim.
$200 - $300
Oriental scroll painting.
$50 - $75
Large Oriental porcelain vase.
$20 - $40

Carved wooden elephant and a smaller metal
work elephant.

$25 - $50
Set of 8 framed Chinese watercolours on silk.
$25 - $50
Chinese black lacquered low table.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 605
Japanese woodblock print, "Sailboats on water
beside Mountain Coast".

$50 - $75

Lot # 606
Late 18th./early 19th. century Japanese
woodblock print,"Standing Figure with Umbrella".

_, $50 - $75
S

Al

T lot#e07
Early Japanese woodblock print, "Standing
Geisha".
$50 - $100

Chinese coromandel round coffee table with
mother of pearl boarder.

$100 - $150
Two limited edition prints signed Art Wilson,
"Marshmellaw Wars", "Precedence".

$25 - $50
Tibetan framed tanka.

$50 - $75
Two large carved wooden plaques.

$25 - $50
Carved wooden jardiniere with inlay.

$25 - $50
Pair of larger vases.

$25 - $50
Lot of Oriental "mud" figures.

$25 - $50
Tall black cloisonne vase with dragon.

$25 - $50

Oriental decorated carved horn boat, length 8 1/4
in.

$20 - $30
African carved figure of a standing man and an
Alaskan totem.

$15 - $30
Tang horse.

$15 - $30
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Wood carving of an Indian Chief, 14 1/4" in height.

$15 - $30
Small figurine.
$15 - $30
é
L;)t # 6le
Fine Chinese hand painted bowl, 6 1/2".
$50 - $100

g4

Lot # 622
Oriental bronze three piece alter set with incense
burner & candle sticks,ht. 6 1/2in.

$50 - $100
19th century Japanese vase.
$15 - $30
Wood carving of an Indian woman, 14" in height.
$15 - $30

Lot # 625
Large vase decorated with ground fowl.
$50 - $100

Chinese porcelain covered vase, height 9 1/2
inches.

$50 - $100
Two carved and painted North West Coast
plaques.

$75 - $150

Small woven basket with vase in basket.

$15 - $30
Framed photo Skidegate from 1881.

$10 - $15
Large Chinese vase.

$40 - $60
Pair of Chinese gold thread silk applique panels.

$10 - $15
Tibetan prayer drum.

$20 - $30
Tri pod stool.

$10 - $20
Asian saddle bag.

$50 - $75

Asian saddle bag.
$50 - $75
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646

647

648

649

Japanese woodblock print att.to Kuniyoshi,
"Yamamoto Kansuke Nyudo Dokisai".

$150 - $200
Japanese woodblock print att.to Hiroshige, "Urami
Falls".

$250 - $350
Japanese woodblock triptych att. to
Kuniyoshi,"Gentoku,Kwanu & Chohi visiting
t.house of Komei"

$300 - $500
Japanese woodblock triptych circa 1830/1840,
"Ichikawa Danzo & Ebizo + Ilwai Tojaku as
Onnagata”

$300 - $500
8 North West Coast Native carved cedar wall
plagues.

$50 - $75

Lot # 641
Japanese woodblock print, "Figures and buildings
with Mountain Landscape".

$50 - $100

Lot # 642
Japanese woodblock print, "Figures on mountain
Road'.

$50 - $75
Asian hand painted folding screen.
$150 - $250
Oriental vase with another.
$10 - $20

Mexican decorated and painted cow head with
feather.

$50 - $75
Japanese hand written scroll.

$50 - $75
Pair of Oriental embroidered panels.

$20 - $40
Native relief lamp.

$15 - $30
Five framed Japanese woodblock prints.

$25 - $50
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T Lot # 650
Japanese woodblock print-Hiroshige, "Great
Titmouse on Crab Apple Tree Branch".
$75 - $150

Lot # 651
Japanese double page woodblock print
Hokusai,"Picture Book of Heroes Ehon Wakan No
Homare".

$75 - $125

Thai stringed instrument.

$20 - $30
Two carved masks.

$20 - $30

Lot # 654

Haida wolf print signed C. Jones Jr.

$25 - $50

Lot # 655
Japanese woodblock print-Hiroshige "Travelers &
a Tea House at the Nissaka Station".

$75 - $150

Lot# 656
Japanese woodblock print-"Geisha at Dresser
Mirror with Opium Pipe".

$50 - $75

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

Ornately decorated headboard.
$25 - $50

e plh

Lot # 658
Ltd. ed. print signed Roy Henry Vickers, 9/195
"The Lacrosse Player"

$50 - $100

Native limited edition print signed Art Wilson,
"Toga Gwuts at Gwin-oop".
$25 - $50

Lot # 660

North West Coast limited edition print signed
Duane Pasco, 16"x18", "Eagle in Every Way".

$75 - $125
Limited edition print signed John Livingstone
numbered 24/100, 16 1/2" x 29 1/2", "Inside
Passage

$50 - $100
Limited edition print signed, "North Spirit".

$50 - $75

iii
Lot # 663 )
Four Japanese woodblock prints- one Hiroshige-
"Porters Passing by the Nissaka Station".
$100 - $150

Lot # 664

664 Japanese woodblock print-"Sailboats with Figures

on CIiff".
$50 - $100
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671
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674
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Lot # 665
Two early Japanese woodblock prints.

$50 - $100

Lot#666
Japanese woodblock print-Toyokuni, "Actors
holding an umbrella in a Kabuki play".
$50 - $100
Pair of Haida Killer Whale decorated cedar bark
mats.

$15 - $30
Pair of Asian lacquered decorated panels.

$20 - $30
Fiji "Suva" carved wooden club.

$15 - $30
4 Asian carved and inlaid lacquer boxes.

$40 - $60
Six Japanese lacquered goblets.

$15 - $25
Three Chinese paintings on silk.

$20 - $30

Printed stain kimono and jacket with obee, shoes,
etc.

$100 - $200
Decorative tapas wall hanging.
$75 - $100
Lot # 675
Carved wood wall plaque of a woman, length: 24".
$50 - $75

Japanese Chokin floral panel, gilded gold and
silver copper engraving.
$25 - $50

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

T s . 4
Lot # 677
Two folders of Oriental prints mounted as folding
books.

$50 - $100
Four Chinese blue and white jars.
$50 - $100
Five walking canes.
$25 - $50
Three fur stuffed animals.
$10 - $20

Lot # 681 .
Carved- painted and decorated wooden totem,
height 24 in.

$50 - $75
Oriental ceramic bowl, diameter 12 inches.
$30 - $60

Lot#683
Japanese woodblock print, "Standing Geisha
under Blossoms".

$25 - $50
Lot with carved soapstone and hardstone figures,
etc.

$20 - $30
Two African baskets.

$20 - $30
Chinese original scroll painting.

$25 - $50

Two paintings by David Little, "Raven and Sun",
2000.
$25 - $50
Iranian brass wall fixture.
$20 - $40
4 cross banded top walnut side tables.
$75 - $150



690 Lot of Chinese brassware.

ot # 691

$25 - $50

691 Japanese woodblock print, "Kabuki Actor with

Sword".
692 Central American "Mayan" motif rug.
693 Asian rug.

694 Lot with print and four carvings.

Lot #\695
695 Mexican decorated and painted cow head.
$25 - $50

696 Large African covered basket.

697 Four Oriental scrolls.

Lot# 698

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

698 Japanese woodblock print-Hiroshige, "Travelers

Passing at the Seki Station".

 Lot#699

$100 - $200

699 Japanese woodblock print-Kuniyoshi, "Poem and
Portrait of Court Lady in a street by moonlight".

$75 - $150

700 Haida carved wooden killer whale plaque.

701 Two Sioux beaded belts.

$10 - $15

$20 - $30

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

Three Cree beaded belts.

$20 - $30
Cowichan knitted items, deer skin pouch, etc.

$20 - $30
Inuit seal skin Polar bear wall hanging.

$30 - $60
Japanese low table.

$25 - $35
Tibetan tanka.

$25 - $50
South East Asian carved wooden four poster bed.

$50 - $100

Japanese black lacquered painted table.

$20 - $30
Box of Oriental embroideries.

$30 - $60
Carved box.

$25 - $50

Lot # 711

Lot of Mahjong tokens.

$40 - $60
Cloisonne bowl on stand.

$30 - $60
Haida sea Wolf painted wooden panel.

$10 - $15

Lot# 14
Cloisonne floral decorated vase, 8" in height.
$30 - $50

Lot # 715

Cloisonne vase.
$50 - $75
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717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

Lot# 716
Pair of cloisonne vases on stand.

$75 - $125
Artist proof print signed Roy Henry Vickers "Wolf
Chief".

$50 - $100
Artist proof print signed Roy Henry Vickers "Eagle
Chief".

$50 - $100
Lawrence Roscoe print, "Haida King Fisher".
$10 - $15
Lot # 720
Asian polychrome plate, 10".
$25 - $50
Lot # 721
Cased Mahjong set.
$50 - $100
Lot of Japanese ceramics.
$40 - $60
Oriental scroll painting.
$50 - $75

Lot # 724
Carved and painted plaque by Rick Horton,
Bonnie Edwards, Anchorage AK. 99506.
$200 - $300

Set of 5 hand woven graduated boxes.

$25 - $50
Folder of four Oriental watercolours and a tropical
scene watercolour.

$15 - $30
Book- The Journal of Etienne Mercier by David
Bouchard, illus.by Gordon Miller.

$15 - $30
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Chinese embroidered skirt and under skirt.

$20 - $30
Collection of Central American wooden carvings,
mirror, plaque, ceramic plaque & rooster.

$25 - $50
Oriental hall table with brass insert.

$30 - $60
Northwest Native print, "Salmon".

$30 - $60

Lot # 72
Tara Humara large terra-cotta pot bound with

rope.

$100 - $150



